Product Specification
i Pipette tip, 1,000 ul, transparent, Biosphere® Page 1
plus, 96 piece(s)/SingleRefill

Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Graduation
Suitable for

Volume of work

Filter

Coding colour
Autoclavable (max. °C)

70.3050.305

Pipette tip, working volume: 1,000 pl, transparent, filling
level rings, Biosphere® plus, suitable for SARSTEDT
Sarpette® M, Eppendorf, Gilson, Finnpipette and Brand and
products of identical design, 96 piece(s)/SingleRefill

yes

SARSTEDT Sarpette® M, Eppendorf, Gilson, Finnpipette
and Brand and products of identical design

1.000

no

blue

121 °C

time without prior notification.

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any

Date of issue: This document was prepared by EDP SARSTEDT
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Size
Max. volume

Diameter
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product category
Certificate of conformity
CE certified

Purity standard
Sterilisation
Pyrogen-free

Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

Width of box
Height of box
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

1000 pl
9 mm
72 mm

Polypropylene (PP)
transparent

In-vitro diagnostic (VD)

yes

CE - manufacturer's self-declaration
Biosphere® plus

Gas sterilisation

yes

yes

1920
SingleRefill

480

1920

69120

495 mm

105 mm

148 mm

512 mm

325 mm

237 mm

0.0394 cbm
0.0014 kg

4.12 kg
4038917424639
4038917424622

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.

Date of issue:
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