



Product description

Order number	70.3050.305
Product description	Pipette tip, working volume: 1,000 µl, transparent, filling level rings, Biosphere® plus, suitable for SARSTEDT Sarpette® M, Eppendorf, Gilson, Finnpipette and Brand and products of identical design, 96 piece(s)/SingleRefill

Product characteristics

Graduation	yes
Suitable for	SARSTEDT Sarpette® M, Eppendorf, Gilson, Finnpipette and Brand and products of identical design
Volume of work	1.000 µl
Filter	no
Coding colour	blue
Autoclavable (max. °C)	121 °C

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.





Product Specification
Pipette tip, 1,000 µl, transparent, Biosphere® plus, 96 piece(s)/SingleRefill

Page 2

Size

Max. volume	1000 µl
Diameter	9 mm
Length of product	72 mm

Material & colours

Product material	Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of product	transparent

Purity & certification

Product category	In vitrodiagnostic device, CE
Certificate of conformity	yes
CE certified	CE
Purity standard	Biosphere® plus
Sterilisation	Gas sterilisation
Pyrogen-free	yes
Batched	yes

Packaging

Minimum order qty.	1920
Type of smallest subpackaging	SingleRefill
Piece(s) / inner box	480
Piece (s) / outer case	1920
Piece(s) / pallet	69120
Depth of box	495 mm
Width of box	105 mm
Height of box	148 mm
Depth of case	512 mm
Width of case	325 mm
Height of case	237 mm
Case volume	0.0394 cbm
Weight of product	0.0014 kg
Weight of case	4.12 kg
EAN of inner box	4038917424639
EAN case	4038917424622

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

Date of issue:
2024-07-27

This document was prepared by EDP support and is valid without signature.



SARSTEDT